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TTP CARD MEDIA ( OLD VERSION)

TTP

28123.7

PVC-ETF 28X57 WH Cable and wire marker

e Markers for TTP Card

« Clip on and Self Adhesive versions

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A wide range of markers for the TTP thermal -transfer marking system.

PC Series - Polycarbonate, UL94 V-0, halogen & silicon free

PVC Series - PVC, UL94 V-0, silicon free

POF Series - Polyolefine, UL94 V-0, halogen & silicon free

TECHNICAL DATA
GENERAL DATA

Colour

DIMENSIONS
Length

Width

MATERIALS
Flammability class
Operating temperature from

Operating temperature to

ADDITIONAL DATA

White

57 mm

28 mm

UL94-VO

-30°C

60 °C

S CONTACLIP



Tariff code 39204910

Country of origin IT
Weight 211g
Pack size 300
Number of markers per card 6
Silicone-free Yes
Software code 591
Width of labelling field 26 mm
Length of labeling field 35 mm

Marker material PVC
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